Results by Time: Division 1

Crew
#

20

21
10
74
1
24
23

56

17
13

16

51
27
41
57
54
59
15
73
26
55
66
18
63
48

81
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Event
MasE/F/G.2x
2x

2x

2x

2x

MasE/F/G.2x

MasE/F/G.2x
MasE/F/G.2x
J18.1x

2x

J15.2x
MasB/D.2x
J15.2x

2x

1x (Band 1)
Mas.2-
W.Mas.2x
J18.1x

1x (Band 1)
J18.1x
MasB/D.2x
Mas.1x
Mas.2-

1x (Band 1)
1x (Band 2)
J15.2x

1x (Band 2)
W.J15.2x

W.1x

Club

St Neots RC
Kings Sch Ely

St Ives

Derby RC
LEU/NCR
Peterborough City
Milton Keynes RC

Peterborough City

Lincoln Rowing Centre

Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Newark RC
Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Boston RC

Kings Sch Ely
Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Milton Keynes RC
Milton Keynes RC
Oundle Sch
Cantabrigian
Peterborough City
Deben

York St John RC
Loughborough BC
Bedford RC
Oundle Sch

Kings Sch Ely
Oundle Sch
Peterborough City

Peterborough City

Crew Name
(MasE) Farrell
White

Crouch

Remer

Asher

(MasE) Davis
Blewitt

(MasD) Ellis
Foster

(MasF) Cameron
(MasF) Brooks
Bowes

Barnett

Ribbons

(MasD) Parker 2
Buckingham
Richardson
Plumb

(MasE) Bennett 2
(MasC) Mingaye
James

Goode

Leverage
(MasC) Chapman
(MasC) Clarke
(MasD) Heygate
Bed Todd
Stringer
Macdonald

De Lencquesaing
Niklasson

Plumb 2

Course
Time

00:11.30.0

00:12.03.1

00:11.57.0

00:12.32.2

00:12.36.6

00:12.06.6

00:12.34.0

00:12.01.8

00:12.06.8
00:12.11.7

00:12.31.6

Overall
Time

00:10.39.0
00:10.45.2
00:10.50.3
00:11.09.6
00:11.10.0
00:11.12.1
00:11.20.0
00:11.20.0
00:11.20.5
00:11.22.2
00:11.26.6
00:11.27.6
00:11.28.2
00:11.30.3
00:11.31.6
00:11.32.2
00:11.36.0
00:11.37.9
00:11.41.0
00:11.41.8
00:11.44.5
00:11.47.5
00:11.48.2
00:11.48.8
00:11.52.7
00:11.54.6
00:11.56.1
00:11.58.0
00:12.05.7
00:12.08.0
00:12.08.1

00:12.08.5

Sat 02/02/2019
PCRC HoR 2019

Division
Position

18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:06.2)
3d (+00:11.3)
4 (+00:30.6)
5th (+00:31.0)
6t (+00:33.1)
7th (+00:41.0)
7th (+00:41.0)
9t (+00:41.5)
10th (+00:43.2)
11t (+00:47.6)
12th (+00:48.6)
13th (+00:49.2)
14th (+00:51.3)
15t (+00:52.6)
16t (+00:53.2)
17th (+00:57.0)
18th (+00:58.9)
19th (+01:02.0)
20t (+01:02.8)
218t (+01:05.5)
22 (+01:08.5)
23" (+01:09.2)
24t (+01:09.8)
25t (+01:13.7)
26t (+01:15.6)
27t (+01:17.1)
28t (+01:19.0)
20t (+01:26.7)
30t (+01:29.0)
318t (+01:29.1)

32nd (+01:29.5)

Event
Position

1t (+00:00.0)
15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:05.1)
3rd (+00:24.4)
4th (+00:24.8)
2nd (+00:33.1)
1t (+00:00.0)
1t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:00.5)
31 (+00:43.2)
4th (+00:47.6)
1t (+00:00.0)
5t (+00:43.0)
1t (+00:00.0)
1t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:01.9)
6t (+00:50.8)
15t (+00:00.0)
1t (+00:00.0)
1t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:16.9)
2nd (+00:09.6)
3rd (+00:20.6)
2nd (+00:17.2)
2nd (+00:32.7)
2nd (+00:13.6)
3rd (+00:18.2)
1t (+00:00.0)
3rd (+00:35.4)
2nd (+00:10.0)
1t (+00:00.0)

18t (+00:00.0)

RacelLeader.co.ul



Crew

70
77
31
50
72
37
45
14
67
46
80
68
53
69
64
42
25
38
40
76
58
83
65
47
34
78
60
36
62
43

44

35

© 2019

Event

2x

J16.1x
W.1x

W.2x

1x (Band 1)
Mas.1x
W.J16.2x
W.J15.2x
MasB/D.2x
J16.1x
W.J15.2x
W.1x
J16.1x

1x (Band 1)
J16.1x

1x (Band 2)
W.Mas.2x
MasE/F/G.2x
W.J16.2x
W.J16.2x
Mas.1x
J18.1x
W.J18.1x
1x (Band 2)
W.J15.2x
W.2x

W.1x
J18.1x
W.J16.2x
1x (Band 2)
W.2- (TO)
W.Mas.2- (TO)
2-

W.2x

Club

Boston RC
Peterborough City
Peterborough City
Oundle Sch

St Neots RC

St Ives
Peterborough City
Becket RC
Loughborough BC
Boston RC
Peterborough City
Bedford RC
Peterborough City
Derby RC

St Ives

St Neots RC
Peterborough City
Deben

Notts CRA
Becket RC
Staines

Kings Sch Ely

Staines

Lincoln Rowing Centre

Becket RC

Peterborough City

Lincoln Rowing Centre

Kings Sch Ely

Oundle Sch

Lincoln Rowing Centre

Boston RC

Loughborough BC

Lincoln Rowing Centre

Derby RC

Crew Name
Parker
Woodall
Robotham
Kunzer
Lawrence
(MasA) Wright
Bicknell
Hallam

(MasD) Dr Ferrett
Middleton Horner
Papworth

Bed Shreeves
Malcolm

Ford Knowles
Heylen

Offord

(MasE) Heath
(MasG) Keeble
Findlay

Barker

(MasG) Tollett
Veriuzhskii
Burton
Harrison
Junaid

Mace

Marelli 2

Healy Mcadam
Aisher

Bonser
Dunbavin
(MasD) Quinton
Davies

Waghorn

Course
Time

00:13.07.3

00:13.44.2

00:14.20.3

00:14.29.3

00:14.49.3

Overall
Time

00:12.08.9
00:12.14.7
00:12.17.5
00:12.23.6
00:12.25.1
00:12.26.6
00:12.28.8
00:12.32.1
00:12.32.3
00:12.34.7
00:12.36.5
00:12.38.9
00:12.40.6
00:12.45.6
00:12.45.6
00:12.48.0
00:12.49.2
00:12.50.3
00:12.50.7
00:12.52.0
00:12.56.3
00:13.02.2
00:13.05.6
00:13.10.4
00:13.27.1
00:13.32.6
00:13.36.2
00:13.48.6
00:13.48.7
00:13.57.4
00:13.58.9
00:14.06.3
00:14.07.0

00:14.17.4

Division

Position

33 (+01:29.9)
34t (+01:35.7)
35t (+01:38.5)
36t (+01:44.6)
37t (+01:46.1)
38t (+01:47.6)
39t (+01:49.8)
40th (+01:53.1)
415t (+01:53.3)
42M (+01:55.7)
434 (+01:57.5)
44t (+01:59.9)
45th (+02:01.6)
46t (+02:06.6)
46th (+02:06.6)
48th (+02:09.0)
49th (+02:10.2)
50t (+02:11.3)
518t (+02:11.7)
52nd (+02:13.0)
531 (+02:17.3)
54t (+02:23.2)
55t (+02:26.6)
56t (+02:31.4)
57t (+02:48.1)
58t (+02:53.6)
59t (+02:57.2)
60t (+03:09.6)
615t (+03:09.7)
62" (+03:18.4)
63" (+03:19.9)
64t (+03:27.3)
65t (+03:28.0)

66t (+03:38.4)

Event
Position

7th (+01:23.7)
1t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:09.0)
1t (+00:00.0)
4th (+00:47.2)
3rd (+01:06.6)
1t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:24.0)
3rd (+01:00.7)
2nd (+00:20.0)
3rd (+00:28.4)
3rd (+00:30.4)
3rd (+00:25.9)
5% (+01:07.7)
4th (+00:30.9)
3rd (+00:50.0)
2nd (+01:07.4)
5t (+02:11.3)
2nd (+00:21.9)
3rd (+00:23.2)
4th (+01:36.3)
4th (+01:34.6)
1t (+00:00.0)
4th (+01:12.4)
4th (+01:19.0)
2nd (+01:09.0)
4th (+01:27.7)
5t (+02:21.0)
4th (+01:19.9)
5% (+01:59.4)
1t (+00:00.0)
1t (+00:00.0)
3rd (+02:47.0)

31 (+01:53.8)

RacelLeader.co.ul



Crew

49
28
71
30

22

12
19
29
32
33
39
52
61
75
79
82
84
85
86
87

88
© 2019

Event
W.J15.2x
W.2x
Mas.1x
W.2x
MasE/F/G.2x
2x
MasB/D.2x
MasE/F/G.2x
W.2x

W.2x

W.2x
W.J16.2x
1x (Band 1)
1x (Band 2)
Mas.1x
W.1x
W.J18.1x
W.Mas. 1x
W.Mas.1x
W.Mas.1x
W.Mas. 1x

W.J15.1x (TO)

Club

Kings Sch Ely
Peterborough City
Milton Keynes RC

Peterborough City

Stratford-upon-Avon BC

East Anglia Univ
Warwick BC

Bentham BC

Lincoln Rowing Centre

Lincoln Rowing Centre

Kings Sch Ely
Peterborough City
Bedford RC

Peterborough City

Thames Tradesmen

Peterborough City
Peterborough City

Peterborough City

Stratford-upon-Avon BC

Cantabrigian
X-Press BC

St Ives

Crew Name
Ellis
Richardson
(MasA) Graney
Griffiths 2
(MasE) Lunel
Gherghel
(MasB) Lindstrom
(MasE) Bates
Canham
Viggers
Dickens

Reed

Farley

Kerry

(MasF) Arnold
Futoryanova
Parker

(MasB) Hook

(MasD) Goodwin

(MasE) Auty Jacklin

(MasE) Brown

Hasted

Course Overall
Time Time

00:14.41.6
00:14.52.2
00:15.31.0
00:16.44.1

00:18.51.8 00:18.00.8

Division

Position

67t (+04:02.6)
68t (+04:13.2)
69t (+04:52.0)
70t (+06:05.1)
718t (+07:21.8)

Scratched

Scratched

Scratched

Scratched

Scratched

Scratched

Scratched

Event
Position

5t (+02:33.5)
4th (+02:28.6)
5th (+04:11.0)
5t (+04:20.5)
6t (+07:21.8)

RacelLeader.co.uk



Results by Event:

2-

Division 1

Crew Crew Course Overall Division

# Club Name Time Time Position

10 Milton Keynes RC Blewitt 00:11.20.0 7t (+00:41.0)
11 Lincoln Rowing Centre Foster 00:11.20.5 oth (+00:41.5)
9 Lincoln Rowing Centre Davies 00:14.07.0 65t (+03:28.0)
Mas.2-

Crew Course Overall Division

# Club Crew Name Time Time Position

27 Milton Keynes RC (MasE) Bennett 2 00:12.34.0 00:11.41.0 19th (+01:02.0)
26 Loughborough BC (MasD) Heygate 00:12.31.6 00:11.54.6 26t (+01:15.6)
Crew# Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position
43 Boston RC  Dunbavin 00:13.58.9 63 (+03:19.9)
W.Mas.2- (TO)

Crew Course Overall Division

# Club Crew Name Time Time Position

44 Loughborough BC (MasD) Quinton 00:14.49.3 00:14.06.3 64t (+03:27.3)

© 2019

Sat 02/02/2019
PCRC HoR 2019

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:00.5)

31 (+02:47.0)

Event
Position

15t (+00:00.0)

2nd (+00:13.6)

Event Position

15t (+00:00.0)

Event Position

15t (+00:00.0)



2X

© 2019

Crew# Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position
4 Kings Sch Ely White 00:10.45.2 2nd (+00:06.2) 18t (+00:00.0)

5 St lves Crouch 00:10.50.3 3rd (+00:11.3) 2d (+00:05.1)
3 Derby RC Remer 00:11.09.6 4th (+00:30.6) 31 (+00:24.4)

1 LEU/NCR Asher 00:11.10.0 5t (+00:31.0) 4t (+00:24.8)

6 Peterborough City Barnett 00:11.28.2 13t (+00:49.2) 5% (+00:43.0)

2 Peterborough City Richardson 00:11.36.0 17th (+00:57.0) 6t (+00:50.8)

7 Boston RC Parker 00:12.08.9 331 (+01:29.9) 7t (+01:23.7)
8 East Anglia Univ  Gherghel - -
MasB/D.2x

Crew Course Overall Division Event

# Club Crew Name  Time Time Position Position

13 Boston RC (MasD) Parker 2 00:12.06.6 00:11.31.6 15th (+00:52.6) 1st (+00:00.0)
15 Deben (MasC) Chapman 00:12.06.8 00:11.48.8 24t (+01:09.8) 2nd (+00:17.2)
14 Loughborough BC (MasD) Dr Ferrett 00:13.07.3 00:12.32.3 415t (+01:53.3) 31 (+01:00.7)
12 Warwick BC (MasB) Lindstrom Scratched
MasE/F/G.2x

Crew Course Overall Division Event

# Club Crew Name Time Time Position Position
20 St Neots RC (MasE) Farrell  00:11.30.0 00:10.39.0 1st (+00:00.0) 1st (+00:00.0)
21 Peterborough City (MasE) Davis 00:12.03.1 00:11.12.1 6th (+00:33.1) 2nd (+00:33.1)
24 Peterborough City (MasF) Cameron 00:12.32.2 00:11.22.2 10th (+00:43.2) 3rd (+00:43.2)
23 Peterborough City (MasF) Brooks ~ 00:12.36.6 00:11.26.6 11t (+00:47.6) 4th (+00:47.6)
25 Deben (MasG) Keeble  00:14.20.3 00:12.50.3 50t (+02:11.3) 5% (+02:11.3)
22 Stratford-upon-Avon BC (MasE) Lunel 00:18.51.8 00:18.00.8 715t (+07:21.8) 6! (+07:21.8)
19 Bentham BC (MasE) Bates - -



J15.2x

Crew# Club

17 Peterborough City Ribbons

16 Kings Sch Ely Buckingham

18 Kings Sch Ely Macdonald
W.2x

Crew Crew Course
# Club Name Time
31 Oundle Sch Kunzer

34 Peterborough City Mace

35 Derby RC Waghorn

28 Peterborough City Richardson

30 Peterborough City Griffiths 2

29 Lincoln Rowing Centre Canham

32 Lincoln Rowing Centre Viggers

33 Kings Sch Ely Dickens
W.Mas.2x

Crew Course
# Club Crew Name Time

41 Milton Keynes RC (MasC) Mingaye 00:12.01.8
42 Peterborough City (MasE) Heath 00:13.44.2

© 2019

00:11.30.3
00:11.32.2

00:12.05.7

Overall
Time

00:12.23.6
00:13.32.6
00:14.17.4
00:14.52.2

00:16.44.1

Overall
Time

00:11.41.8

00:12.49.2

14th (+00:51.3)
16th (+00:53.2)

29t (+01:26.7)

Division
Position
36t (+01:44.6)
58t (+02:53.6)
66th (+03:38.4)
68t (+04:13.2)
70t (+06:05.1)
Scratched

Scratched

Division
Position

20th (+01:02.8)

49t (+02:10.2)

Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:01.9)

31 (+00:35.4)

Event
Position

18t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+01:09.0)
31 (+01:53.8)
4t (+02:28.6)
50 (+04:20.5)

Event Position
1st (+00:00.0)

2nd (+01:07.4)



W.J16.2x

Crew# Club

37 Peterborough City
38 Notts CRA

40 Becket RC

36 Oundle Sch

39 Peterborough City

W.J15.2x

Crew # Club

48 Peterborough City
45 Becket RC

46 Peterborough City
47 Becket RC

49 Kings Sch Ely
1x (Band 1)
Crew # Club

51 Peterborough City
54 Cantabrigian

55 Bedford RC

50 St Neots RC

53 Derby RC

52 Bedford RC

© 2019

Crew Name Course Time Overall Time

Bicknell
Findlay
Barker
Aisher

Reed

Crew Name Course Time

Niklasson
Hallam
Papworth
Junaid

Ellis

Crew Name Course Time

Plumb

Goode

Bed Todd
Lawrence
Ford Knowles

Farley

00:12.28.8
00:12.50.7
00:12.52.0

00:13.48.7

Overall Time
00:12.08.1
00:12.32.1
00:12.36.5
00:13.27.1

00:14.41.6

Overall Time
00:11.37.9
00:11.47.5
00:11.56.1
00:12.25.1

00:12.45.6

Division Position Event Position

39th (+01:49.8)
51t (+02:11.7)
52nd (+02:13.0)

615t (+03:09.7)

Division Position

318t (+01:29.1)
40t (+01:53.1)
43 (+01:57.5)
57t (+02:48.1)

67" (+04:02.6)

Division Position

18th (+00:58.9)
2204 (+01:08.5)
27t (+01:17.1)
37t (+01:46.1)
46t (+02:06.6)

Scratched

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:21.9)
31d (+00:23.2)
4th (+01:19.9)

Event Position
1st (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:24.0)
3rd (+00:28.4)
4t (+01:19.0)

5th (+02:33.5)

Event Position
15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:09.6)
34 (+00:18.2)
4 (+00:47.2)

5th (+01:07.7)



1x (Band 2)

Crew Course Overall Division Event

# Club Crew Name Time Time Position Position
66 Oundle Sch Stringer 00:11.58.0 28t (+01:19.0) 18t (+00:00.0)
63 Oundle Sch De Lencquesaing 00:12.08.0 30t (+01:29.0) 2nd (+00:10.0)
64 St Neots RC Offord 00:12.48.0 48t (+02:09.0) 3 (+00:50.0)
65 Lincoln Rowing Centre Harrison 00:13.10.4 56t (+02:31.4) 4th (+01:12.4)
62 Lincoln Rowing Centre Bonser 00:13.57.4 62d (+03:18.4) 5% (+01:59.4)
61 Peterborough City Kerry - -
Mas.1x

Crew Course Overall Division Event

# Club Crew Name Time Time Position Position

74 Peterborough City ~ (MasD) Ellis 00:11.57.0 00:11.20.0 7t (+00:41.0) 18t (+00:00.0)
73 York St John RC (MasC) Clarke 00:12.11.7 00:11.52.7 25h (+01:13.7) 2nd (+00:32.7)
72 St lves (MasA) Wright 00:12.26.6 38t (+01:47.6) 3 (+01:06.6)
76 Staines (MasG) Tollett  00:14.29.3 00:12.56.3 53 (+02:17.3) 4t (+01:36.3)
71 Milton Keynes RC ~ (MasA) Graney 00:15.31.0 69t (+04:52.0) 5% (+04:11.0)
75 Thames Tradesmen (MasF) Arnold Scratched

J18.1x

Crew
#

56
57
59
58

60

© 2019

Club
Newark RC

Oundle Sch

Peterborough City

Kings Sch Ely

Kings Sch Ely

Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position

Bowes
James
Leverage
Veriuzhskii

Healy Mcadam

00:11.27.6

00:11.44.5

00:11.48.2

00:13.02.2

00:13.48.6

12th (+00:48.6)
215t (+01:05.5)
231 (+01:09.2)
54t (+02:23.2)

60t (+03:09.6)

Event Position

15t (+00:00.0)
2nd (+00:16.9)
3rd (+00:20.6)
4th (+01:34.6)

5th (+02:21.0)



J16.1x

Crew Course Overall Division Event
# Club Crew Name Time Time Position Position
70 Peterborough City Woodall 00:12.14.7 34t (+01:35.7) 18t (+00:00.0)
67 Boston RC Middleton Horner 00:12.34.7 42nd (+01:55.7) 2d (+00:20.0)
68 Peterborough City Malcolm 00:12.40.6 45th (+02:01.6) 31 (+00:25.9)
69 St Ives Heylen 00:12.45.6 46t (+02:06.6) 4th (+00:30.9)
W.1x
Crew Crew Course Overall Division Event
# Club Name Time Time Position Position
81 Peterborough City Plumb 2 00:12.08.5 327 (+01:29.5) 1st (+00:00.0)
77 Peterborough City Robotham 00:12.17.5 35t (+01:38.5) 2nd (+00:09.0)
80 Bedford RC Bed Shreeves 00:12.38.9 44t (+01:59.9) 31 (+00:30.4)
78 Lincoln Rowing Centre Marelli 2 00:13.36.2 59t (+02:57.2) 4t (+01:27.7)
79 Peterborough City Futoryanova Scratched
W.Mas.1x
Crew Course Overall Division Event
# Club Crew Name Time Time Position Position
84 Peterborough City (MasB) Hook - -
85 Stratford-upon-Avon BC (MasD) Goodwin - -
86 Cantabrigian (MasE) Auty Jacklin - -
87 X-Press BC (MasE) Brown - -

W.J18.1x

Crew # Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position
83 Staines Burton 00:13.05.6 551 (+02:26.6) 1st (+00:00.0)
82 Peterborough City Parker - -

© 2019 Ra




W.J15.1x (TO)

Crew# Club Crew Name Course Time Overall Time Division Position Event Position

88 St lves Hasted Scratched

©2019 RacelLeader.co.uk



